音叉晶体谐振器 Tuning fork - 1x5
深圳市晨航科技有限公司 ShenZhen ChenHang Technologies Co,.Ltd
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------Page 1 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------
DT15系列/DT15 Series
 CHDT15-32.768K112.5A2-NB
(料 号 参 考 下 页 选 型 指 南 )
※ 应 用 及 特 点 Application & Features

with the iron heated to a tip
temperature 240℃ (Max)
※ 选 型 指 南 Part Number Guide
CH DT15 － 32.768K 1 12.5 A2 － N B
※ Table1 型 号 /Type
A B C
DT15 DT26 DT38
※ Table2 温度特性及频差/Frequency stability at Temperature Range
温度特性及频差 Frequency stability @Temperature Range
Temp (℃) -10~60 -20~70 -40~85
Stability (ppm) A B C
±10 1 * *
±20 2 * * *
±30 3 * * *
CHXTAL
型号 Table1
频率
Frequency Range
负载电容(PF)
Load Capacitance
温度特性 Table2
包装方式
B：散包 Bulk
T：编带 Tape
附加加工
N：普通 Normal
C：切脚 Lead Cutting
G：弯脚 Gull Wing
J：套管 Jacket
I：绝缘垫片 Insulator
振荡模式
1：Fund
3：3RD
5：5thovertone